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Financial Calendar 2022 

HELLENIC PETROLEUM Holdings S.A. announces its 2022 Financial Calendar as follows: 

Ex-dividend date from prior year’s earnings  

Thursday, 21 April 2022 

(*after 18th of March 2022, the 
expiration date for the Futures 
Contracts on the Company’s stock 
and on the FTSE/ATHEX Large Cap 
index, in which it is included. 

*after 14th of April 2022, the 
expiration date for the Futures 
Contracts on the FTSE/ATHEX 
Large Cap index)                      

Dividend beneficiaries from prior year’s earnings – Record date Tuesday, 26 April 2022                      

Commencement of dividend payment from prior year’s earnings  Monday, 2 May 2022    

1Q22 results announcement Thursday, 12 May 2022 

Annual General Meeting of Shareholders Thursday, 9 June 2022 

FY21 ex-dividend date 

Monday, 27 June 2022 

(*after 17th of June 2022, the 
expiration date for the Futures 
Contracts on the Company’s stock 
and on the FTSE/ATHEX Large Cap 
index, in which it is included. 

*before 15th of July 2022, the 
expiration date for the Futures 
Contracts on the FTSE/ATHEX 
Large Cap index)                      

FY21 dividend beneficiaries – Record date Tuesday, 28 June 2022                      

Commencement of FY21 dividend payment Monday, 4 July 2022    

2Q22 results announcement Thursday, 25 August 2022 

3Q22 results announcement Thursday, 10 November 2022 

FY 2022 results announcement Thursday, 23 February 2023 

Conference Call with Analysts for the presentation of FY 2022 
financial results 

Thursday, 23 February 2023 

 

Financial results of each period will be available on the company’s website (www.elpe.gr), on the 
aforementioned announcement dates, after local market closing. 

* These dates are tentative. Hellenic Petroleum Holdings reserves the right to change any or all of the 
above dates, following relevant and timely notification.  Financial Statements are reported on the same 
day with results announcements for the respective periods. 

 

http://www.elpe.gr/

